04-26-2019 LETTING ITEM 041
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
VAR. VARIOUS 26 2
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.

10% STATE 10% STATE
URBAN RURAL
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:  0021 0021
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM          UNIT QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1.0 0.9 0.1
70200100 NIGHTIME WORK ZONE LIGHTING L SUM 1.0 0.9 0.1
88040070 SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 1-FACE, 3-SECTION, BRACKET MOUNTED EACH 20.0 14.0 6.0
88040090 SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 1-FACE, 3-SECTION, MAST ARM MOUNTED EACH 32.0 29.0 3.0
88040110 SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 1-FACE, 4-SECTION, BRACKET MOUNTED EACH 3.0 3.0 0.0
88040120 SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 1-FACE, 4-SECTION, MAST ARM MOUNTED EACH 4.0 4.0 0.0
88040150 SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 1-FACE, 5-SECTION, BRACKET MOUNTED EACH 3.0 1.0 2.0
88040160 SIGNAL HEAD, POLYCARBONATE, LED, 1-FACE, 5-SECTION, MAST ARM MOUNTED EACH 3.0 2.0 1.0
88200510 TRAFFIC SIGNAL BACKPLATE, RETROREFLECTIVE EACH 3,485.0 3,383.0 102.0
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL) L SUM 1.0 0.9 0.1
X8950305 REMOVE EXISTING SIGNAL HEAD EACH 65.0 53.0 12.0
 7
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
VAR. VARIOUS 26 19
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
D5 HSIP 2019-2
CONTRACT NO. 70D57
SCALE:
grazianojaUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 1/22/2019 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET    1 OF SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-